
2.

2.7

2.3

2.4

2.5

3.

2.2"

2.6

SIGNED at

! n'i; i1! i rih r'"+;l rL:. tr a

.r,,v','i. i !rl;r,t.ri i.:c. : ;

ijiir"r ,lili ilrlil

LEGAL APPROVAL

This document is for IP Braai tPty) Ltd, reg no. 2018 I 11281^3 / 07, internal use and serves as confirmation

that the Material in question has been checked for legal correctness and approved, by the signatory of

this document, for sale and or distribution to lP Braai clients, potencial clients or the general public.

Material in question:

Title: Nlon-Disclosure Agreement 1-Sided lP

Type: Microsoft Word Document

Author: Louis Schietekat

Category: lntellectual Property Law

Revision: v1.2

Stock Keeping Unit (SKU): lPTNDll?

l, Allan John Rabie, ID Number 800806 5024 080, hereby confirm that I have checked the Material in

question for legality in the Republic of South Africa {RSA) and to the best of my knowledge and expertise

as Practicing Attorney, Registered Patent Attorney RSA and Legal Director of tP Braai (Pty) Ltd, approve

the Material in question for sale and or distribution to lP Braai clients, potencial clients or the general

public.

ir,{onrg on this ,n. l! 
{d 7rday of ^< 2019.

Legal Director Signature:

Legal Director Name: Altan John Rabie, 800806 5024 080

Who warrants his authority to do so.

o iir !],raai iFtr*l tr{i] eSi*


