

LEGAL APPROVAL

1.	that the Material in greating has been absoluted for least associated fo
	that the Material in question has been checked for legal correctness and approved, by the signatory of
	this document, for sale and or distribution to IP Braai clients, potencial clients or the general public.
2.	Material in question:
2.1	Title: Non-Disclosure Agreement 1-Sided IP
2.2	Type: Microsoft Word Document
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
2.3	Author: Louis Schietekat
2.4	Category: Intellectual Property Law
2.5	Revision: v1.2
2.5	Revision. V1.2
2.6	Stock Keeping Unit (SKU): IPTND112
3.	I, Allan John Rabie, ID Number 800806 5024 080, hereby confirm that I have checked the Material in
	question for legality in the Republic of South Africa (RSA) and to the best of my knowledge and expertise
	as Practicing Attorney, Registered Patent Attorney RSA and Legal Director of IP Braai (Pty) Ltd, approve
	the Material in question for sale and or distribution to IP Braai clients, potencial clients or the general
	public.
	o la contracto T
SIGNED	oat Prefaria on this the 13th day of June 2019.
	(D)
	Legal Director Signature:
	Legal Director Name: Allan John Rabie, 800806 5024 080
	Who warrants his authority to do so.